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Bus 547 Madrid (Plaza Elíptica)-V.Del Prado-Almorox-Aldea 
EN Cabo

Go to website

Direction
Aldea EN Cabo — Intercambiador DE Plaza Elíptica

39 stops

Open route schedule

Aldea EN Cabo

Paredes DE Escalona-Iglesia

Est.De Autobuses DE Almorox

Almorox-Iglesia

Almorox-Cruce SAN Isidro

Almorox-Urb.El Pinar DE Almorox

Almorox-Urb.El Romillo

Urb.Encinar DEL Alberche-Entrada 3

Urb.Encinar DEL Alberche-Entrada 2

Urb.Encinar DEL Alberche-Entrada 1

Av.Juan Carlos I-Infante

Est. DE Autobuses DE Villa DEL Prado

Av.Hospital-Av.España

Av.Hospital-SAN Roque

Av.Hospital-Colonia Santa Lucía

Hospital Villa DEL Prado

Av.Hospital-Colonia Santa Lucía

Av.Hospital-Severo Escudero Lezamit

Av.España-Estación DE Servicio

Ctra.M507-Cºla Poveda

Ctra.M507-Safari Madrid

Route schedule
Aldea EN Cabo — Intercambiador DE Plaza Elíptica

Monday 07:05-20:50

Tuesday 07:05-20:50

Wednesday 07:05-20:50

Thursday 07:05-20:50

Friday 07:05-20:50

Saturday 07:05-20:50

Sunday 07:05-20:50

Route info

Direction: Aldea EN Cabo

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 1 hour 53 min
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Ctra.M507-Embalse Picadas

Ctra.M507-Playa DEL Alberche

Ctra.M507-Álamos

Urb.Los Llanos-Parque Bomberos

Ctra.M507-Finca EL Mirador

Ctra.M507-Urb.Malpuesta

Ctra.M507-Ermita

Av.Libertad-Villamanta Centro

Urb.Jirfa-Ctra.M507

Ctra.M507-Urb.Los Olivos

Ctra.M507-Vivero

Av.Castilla-Parque SAN Sebastián

Ctra.Navacerrada-Urb.Los Manzanos

Ctra.A5-C.C.Madrid Xanadú

Av.Abogados Atocha-Est.Móstoles EL Soto

Gta.Oeste-Est.Univ.Rey Juan Carlos

Tulipán-Gta.Los Jazmines

Intercambiador DE Plaza Elíptica



Direction
Intercambiador DE Plaza Elíptica — Aldea EN Cabo

40 stops

Open route schedule

Intercambiador DE Plaza Elíptica

Tulipán-Gta.Los Jazmines

Tulipán-Universidad REY Juan Carlos

Av.Abogados Atocha-Est.Móstoles EL Soto

Ctra.A5-C.C.Madrid Xanadú

Ctra.Navacerrada-Urb.Los Manzanos

Cuesta DEL Águila-Jacinto González

Ctra.M507-Vivero

Ctra.M507-Urb.Los Olivos

Av.Libertad-Dr.Carrasco Ortíz

Ctra.M507-Ermita

Ctra.M507-Urb.Malpuesta

Ctra.M507-Finca EL Mirador

Urb.Los Llanos-Parque Bomberos

Ctra.M507-Álamos

Ctra.M507-Playa DEL Alberche

Ctra.M507-Embalse Picadas

Ctra.M507-Safari Madrid

Ctra.M507-Cºla Poveda

Av.España-Estación DE Servicio

Est. DE Autobuses DE Villa DEL Prado

Av.Hospital-Av.España

Av.Hospital-SAN Roque

Av.Hospital-Colonia Santa Lucía

Hospital Villa DEL Prado

Route schedule
Intercambiador DE Plaza Elíptica — Aldea EN Cabo

Monday 09:00-23:00

Tuesday 09:00-23:00

Wednesday 09:00-23:00

Thursday 09:00-23:00

Friday 09:00-23:00

Saturday 09:00-23:00

Sunday 09:00-23:00

Route info

Direction: Intercambiador DE Plaza Elíptica

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-547-4136911769-3428910445


Av.Hospital-Colonia Santa Lucía

Av.Hospital-Severo Escudero Lezamit

Av.Hospital-Av.España

Est. DE Autobuses DE Villa DEL Prado

Av.Juan Carlos I-Cmno.Cruces

Urb.Encinar DEL Alberche-Entrada 1

Urb.Encinar DEL Alberche-Entrada 2

Urb.Encinar DEL Alberche-Entrada 3

Almorox-Urb.El Romillo

Almorox-Urb.El Pinar DE Almorox

Almorox-Cruce SAN Isidro

Almorox-Iglesia

Est.De Autobuses DE Almorox

Paredes DE Escalona-Iglesia

Aldea EN Cabo

547 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Villa del Prado

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


